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CELKOVÁ PLOCHA DOMU

TERASA

m²

m²

S

PLOCHA GARÁŽE

m²
PLOCHA POZEMKU

m²

RODINNÝ DŮM

RD.02
6+kk

190,02

RD.02

61,33

24,96

731,38

OZN. ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI ORIENTAČNÍ PLOCHA [m²]

B 1 02 01 ZÁDVEŘÍ 5.52

B 1 02 02 CHODBA 7.32

B 1 02 03 KOUPELNA + WC 5.42

B 1 02 04 ŠATNA 2.47

B 1 02 05 OBÝVACÍ POKOJ, KUCHYŇE, JÍDELNA 27.21

B 1 02 06 PRACOVNA 15.95

B 1 02 07 SCHODIŠTĚ 4.09

B 1 02 08 ZAHRADNÍ MÍSTNOST 3.80

B 1 02 09 GARÁŽ 24.96

B 1 02 10 TERASA 44.54

OZN. ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI ORIENTAČNÍ PLOCHA [m²]

B 2 02 01 CHODBA 6.72

B 2 02 02 SCHODIŠTĚ 5.22

B 2 02 03 KOUPELNA + WC 5.10

B 2 02 04 POKOJ 16.73

B 2 02 05 POKOJ 17.06

B 2 02 06 POKOJ 17.00

B 2 02 07 LOŽNICE 16.51

B 2 02 08 TERASA 3.89

B 2 02 09 TERASA 12.90

1.PODLAŽÍ 2.PODLAŽÍ


	Výkresy
	PROD_02 - PRODEJNÍ KARTA RD02


